
Dallas

Texas Coalition of Lighting Representatives 

alatx.com
hortoncontrols.group 

Principals:
Greg Parmley | gparmley@alatx.com 
Bill Galvin | bgalvin@alatx.com 
Tim Galvin | tgalvin@alatx.com
Michael Morin | mdmorin@alatx.com 
Lev Skolnik | lskolnik@alatx.com

101 Turtle Creek Blvd. 
Dallas, TX 75207 

214.658.9000
*With offices in Lubbock

and Shreveport

spectrumltg.net

Austin
8868 Research Blvd. STE 104

Austin, TX 78758 
512.442.0661Principals:

Scott Branard | scottb@spectrumltg.net 
Al Satterfield | al@spectrumltg.net 
Mark Herzer | mark@spectrunlg.net

lescohouston.com

Houston
1420 Hutchins St. 

Houston, Texas 77003 
713.923.7781Principal:

Mike Carpenter | mcarpenter@lescohouston.com
Director, Specification Sales:
Jason Pryor | jpryor@lescohouston.com 

spectrumsa.com

San Antonio
1718 Dry Creek Way STE 101

San Antonio, TX 78259
210-822-6140Principals:

Chance Chumbley | cchumbley@spectrumsa.com
Eric Wehmeyer | ewehmeyer@spectrumsa.com

Texas Coalition of
Lighting Representatives 
Bringing you quality lighting products, consistent levels of superior
service and project management across the state of Texas. 

You can count on your  Lighting Agencies.
Together, we proudly serve the entire state of Texas with unmatched
support and lighting expertise. Our rep coalition is comprised of the
four Acuity lighting agencies in Texas, united by a shared commitment
to building strong relationships and delivering exceptional service. We
support architects, engineers, lighting designers, general contractors,
electrical contractors, and distributors across the entire state of Texas
— ensuring every project shines with excellence.

The TCLR Commitment 
Regardless of the project’s location, design team, or contractors
involved, we stand committed to maximizing collaboration across
our shared manufacturers and agency services. At the heart of the
TCLR Commitment is teamwork—driving consistent, high-quality
support throughout every phase of a project.

We ensure seamless project management coordination, delivering
accuracy and on-time performance. By aligning fixture selections
with the owner’s budget, we deliver exceptional value to our shared
customers across Texas.

Expert fixture selection
Comprehensive lighting controls design
Detailed photometric analysis and renderings
Pre-bid budgetary guidance

Services include:


